1500 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
1501BL-9-2 4 033 253
Special accessories
Selection table, special accessories
Masks
5 306 216
BL-170-POLF 5 305 688
BL-150-10

Type Order no. Slot width X Range
Slotted masks* for WS/WE 260 (only for DC version)
Dimensional drawings and order information
Masks/polarisation filter
3.6
2.8
X
4.2
6
.6
4
4
.2
X
1
4
.5
4-R1
6.4
BL-150-10 5 306 216
9.6
1.0
1
9
.2
1
0
BL-160-10 5 305 196
*2 units respectively *2 units respectively
Type Order no. Type Order no.
Slotted masks* for WS/WE 160Slotted masks* for WS/WE 150
Slot width: 1.0 mmSlot width: 1.0 mmSlot width X: 0.5 mm/1.0 mm/2.0 mm
1
7
8
1
17
10.8
7
*2 units respectively
BL-170-10 5 305 687 1.0 mm
Type Order no. Slot width
Slotted masks* for WS/WE 170
4
3
2
4
9
1
12
X
3
5
X
12
83 16.5
9
.1
5
16
.7
2615.5 26
a b c
a b c
2
1
.2
7.6 12
BL-170-POLF 5 305 688 2 x X and Y polarisation
Type Order no. Design
Front polarisation filter for WS/WE 170
1502 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
KD_Sonderzubehoer_en.qxd  25.07.2006  14:36 Uhr  Seite 1502